North Mainland TIF Funding Request

Current Approved Projects additional funds needed to construct
Temple St. Dirt Road Paving Engineering and Survey Completed
Sheridan Ave. Dirt Road Paving Engineering and Survey Completed

Reallocate balance of Seville Dirt Road Paving 10#6930169 engineering and design completed to Sheridan Ave.

Total New Funds Requested for Dirt Road Paving Construction

New Projects Dirt Road Paving in Canaveral Groves:

Tangerine St. 4300 LF (S. of Citrus Ave.)

Vacaro Ave. 2200 LF (S. of Citrus Ave.)

Kumquat St. 2100 LF (S. of Citrus Ave.)

Navel St. 600 LF (S. of Citrus Ave.)

Paddington St. 600 LF (S. of Citrus Ave.)

Shadwell Ave. 2100 LF. (S. of Citrus Ave.)

Total New Funds Requested for Survey and Design Dirt Road Paving

Grand Total Dirt Road Paving

Sidewalk Survey and Engineering Design:

Bamboo Ave. ( from Akers to Barkdale St.3100 LF)

Akers St. (from Bamboo Ave. to Homestead Ave. 250 LF)
Aruin St. (from Ainsworth Rd. to Homestead Ave 550 LF)

Reallocate balance from approved and completed Batavia Sidewalk 6560105 to the sidewalk projects above

Total

New Project Request
Reallocation Request
Total Funds Needed

Construction Funds
103,046
338,517
(97,962)
343,601

v n nn

Survey and Design Funds
71,988.00
73,662.00
77,303.00
22,086.00
22,086.00
77,308.00

344,433.00

wvwnuvtknnmvnon

S 688,034.00

Survey and Design Funds
162,196.00
13,080.00
28,777.00
(197,603)
6,450

v »nunnun

990,049
(295,565)
694,484

v N n



