North Mainland TIF Funding Request Current Approved Projects additional funds needed to construct	Construction Funds	
Temple St. Dirt Road Paving Engineering and Survey Completed	\$	103,046
Sheridan Ave. Dirt Road Paving Engineering and Survey Completed	\$	338,517
Reallocate balance of Seville Dirt Road Paving IO#6930169 engineering and design completed to Sheridan Ave.	\$	(97,962)
Total New Funds Requested for Dirt Road Paving Construction	\$	343,601
New Projects Dirt Road Paving in Canaveral Groves:	Survey and Design Funds	
Tangerine St. 4300 LF (S. of Citrus Ave.)	\$	71,988.00
Vacaro Ave. 2200 LF (S. of Citrus Ave.)	\$	73,662.00
Kumquat St. 2100 LF (S. of Citrus Ave.)	\$	77,303.00
Navel St. 600 LF (S. of Citrus Ave.)	\$	22,086.00
Paddington St. 600 LF (S. of Citrus Ave.)	\$	22,086.00
Shadwell Ave. 2100 LF. (S. of Citrus Ave.)	\$	77,308.00
Total New Funds Requested for Survey and Design Dirt Road Paving	\$	344,433.00
Grand Total Dirt Road Paving	\$	688,034.00
Sidewalk Survey and Engineering Design:	Survey and Design Funds	
Bamboo Ave. (from Akers to Barkdale St.3100 LF)	\$	162,196.00
Akers St. (from Bamboo Ave. to Homestead Ave. 250 LF)	\$	13,080.00
Aruin St. (from Ainsworth Rd. to Homestead Ave 550 LF)	\$	28,777.00
Reallocate balance from approved and completed Batavia Sidewalk 6560105 to the sidewalk projects above	\$	(197,603)
Total	\$	6,450
New Project Request	\$	990,049
Reallocation Request	\$	(295,565)
Total Funds Needed	\$	694,484
Total Fallas Necaca	Ą	054,404